

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19143/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2008 in AN No. 244/2008  
in NOM No. 379/2007 in PP No.196 of 2007 of The HIGH COURT OF  
BOMBAY)

MARY @ KAMALA W.D'SOUZA @ MARY K.J.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOYSIUS MANUEL D'SOUZA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Intervenor

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Prasanna Sarpotdar, Adv.  
Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel for the respondents has circulated  
a letter seeking time to file additional affidavit. As a  
last chance, time is granted to file additional affidavit.  
List this matter on 3rd November, 2009.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master